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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Kavya S Shiraz M K (FTHR) Kallookkattu Krithika, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

2 14/01/2026 Ansa Anna  Sybu Sybu Varghese (FTHR) Muruppel House, 
Vadakkupuram, 
Konnithazham, 

Vadakkupuram, 689653, 
Konni

  

3 14/01/2026 Aaron B Mathew Binu Mathew Asha 
(FTHR)

129.Kanjickal, 
Seethathodu, 
Seethathodu, 

Kottamanpara, 689667, 
Konni

  

4 14/01/2026 STEPHIN PHILIP PHILIP T M (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 
SEETHATHODE, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  

5 14/01/2026 STELLA PHILIP PHILIP T M (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 
SEETHATHODE, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 BIPIN  KUMAR S SUBHASH K R (FTHR) 9/213 B 
KOCHUPUTHENPURACKAL, 

PAYYANAMON, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

PAYYANAMON P O, 
689692, KONNI

  

7 14/01/2026 LIJU MATHEW MATHEW ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

281-A/
THEKKEMURIYIL 
BETHEL HOUSE, 

CHENGARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
CHENGARA, 689664, 

KONNI

  

8 14/01/2026 RADHAMANI P C SABU C S (HSBN) CHILAMBIKUNNEL, 
V H S E JUNCTION , 
MURINJAKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
MURINJAKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

9 14/01/2026 Basheer M Koya  Rawather (FTHR) Maruthimoottil, 
Eliyarackal, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

10 14/01/2026 JYOTHI GOPAL GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI P (FTHR)

4/74 VELLARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
ERAM P O, 689664, 

KONNI

  

11 14/01/2026 SONIA ABRAHAM JIJIN JOSEPH (HSBN) CHAMAKALAYIL, 
VALYANTHI ROAD, 

MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA P O, 
689678, KONNI

  

12 14/01/2026 Jyothi K K Jayadaran (FTHR) Thanka Nivas, 
Malayalapuzha, 
Malayalapuzha, 

Malayalapuzha, 689666, 
Konni

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 SOMAKALA PRAKASH K S (HSBN) PRAVEEN NIVAS, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  

14 14/01/2026 Kanchanasree S Lathikabhai C (MTHR) SIVA 
BHAGYAALAYAM, 

potheppadu, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
ERAM P O, 689664, 

KONNI

  

15 14/01/2026 Sabu Sreedharan (FTHR) CHILAMBIKUNNEL, 
MURINJAKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
MURINJAKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

16 14/01/2026 ALBIN K THOMAS BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KADAMATTU, 
ELIYARACKAL, 

KONNI P O, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

17 14/01/2026 Joemol O J Bobby John (HSBN) Sankarathil, 
Kizhakkupuram, 
Malayalapuzha, 
Kizhakkupuram, 
689653, Konni

  

18 14/01/2026 Manjusha M Manoj S (HSBN) 12/161 B, Thannithodu 
Moozhi, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 689699, 

Konni

  

19 14/01/2026 SONIA ALEX BIJU M THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KATTADIYIL HOUSE, 
MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA, 689678, 
KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

20 14/01/2026 JOEL JOHN SUSAN  JOHN (MTHR) 2/ 449-C KALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAMAROOR, 
PREMADOM, 

KUMBAZHA MURI, 
689653, KONNI

  

21 14/01/2026 SANDEEP SABU C S sabu C S (FTHR) CHILAMBIKUNNEL, 
MURINJAKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
MURINJAKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

22 14/01/2026 Maria Nidhi Sam Sam Thomas (FTHR) Mulappomannil, 
MundCKAL, 

Malayalapuzha, 
Kumplampoika, 689661, 

Konni

  

23 14/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S Vindhya Vijayan (WIFE) Pookalavelil 
Padinjattethil, 

Karakkakuzhi, Koodal, 
Athirumkal P O, 
689693, Konni

  

24 14/01/2026 Akhila P Anil Akhil Surendran (HSBN) Charivuparambil, 
Vettoor, Pathanamthitta, 
Vettoor, 689653, Konni

  

25 14/01/2026 BIJIMOLE S ANIL KUMAR Y 
(HSBN)

CHANDRAMANGALATHU, 
IRAVON P O, 

IRAVAN, IRAVON, 
689691, KONNI

  

26 14/01/2026 BABU GEORGE PUTHANVEETTIL 
MATHAI GEORGE 

(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETIL, 
VAKAYAR, V 
KOTTAYAM, 

VAKAYAR P O, 
689698, KONNI

  

27 14/01/2026 ANJU PRABHA ABHEESH R (HSBN) SREECHITHIRA, 
ELAMANNOOR, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
MAROOR, 691524, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

28 14/01/2026 Soudamini Sasi (HSBN) 12/161 B, Thannithodu 
Moozhi, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodi, 689699, 

Konni

  

29 14/01/2026 Akhilesh  S Santhosh S (FTHR) Anjilikunnu, Mangaram, 
Konni, Vellappara, 

689691, Konni

  

30 14/01/2026 HANNAH SARAH 
THOMAS 

THOMAS M P (FTHR) MARAMON 
VADAKKETHIL, 

CHEENKALTHADOM 
P O, MYLAPRA, 

CHEENKAL 
THADOM, 689671, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

31 14/01/2026 Rahul Dev Sabu C S (FTHR) CHILAMBIKUNNEL, 
MURINJAKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
MURINJAKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

32 14/01/2026 ARYA S SIBIMON S (HSBN) 11/260-G , SREE 
MADHAVAM, 

KALLELY, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 
KALLELY, 689691, 

KONNI

  

33 14/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHANDANAPPALLY 
ESTATE, 

MURINJAKAL P O, 
KOODAL, 

MURINJAKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

34 14/01/2026 Sasi K Soudamini (WIFE) 12/161 B, Thannithodu 
Moozhi, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 689699, 

Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

35 14/01/2026 ABHIJAY S R S D SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 

KALANJOOR P O, 
689694, KONNI

  

36 14/01/2026 SAMJITH M V MUTHUMALAI 
(FTHR)

SAMJITH 
BHAVANAM, 

MAROOR, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

MAROOR, 691524, 
ADOOR

  

37 14/01/2026 SIBIMON S ARYA S (WIFE) 11/250-G, SREE 
MADHAVAM, 

KALLELY, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 
KALLELY, 689691, 

KONNI

  

38 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH  P G GOPALAN P A (FTHR) 12/303, PANIKKAN 
THARAYIL, 

VALLICODE, 
ELAPPUPARA, 
689656, KONNI

  

39 14/01/2026 SHAJI MANIYATTU 
JOHN

JOHN (FTHR) MANIYATTU NEW 
HOUSE, MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA TOWN P 

O, 689678, KONNI

  

40 14/01/2026 ROJAMOL R REJI  PHILIP (FTHR) 435, MARALIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM P 

O, 689653, KONNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

41 14/01/2026 DEVA NANDA S A AJAYAKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY, 
689646, KONNI

  

42 14/01/2026 SHABI SULAIMAN SULAIMAN K (FTHR) RAJAGIRI ESTATE, 
PUNNAMOODU, 

KOODAL, KOODAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

43 14/01/2026 G RADHAKRISHNAN  
NAIR

GANGADHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHANDANAPPALLY 
ESTATE, 

MURINJAKAL P O, 
KOODAL, 

MURINJAKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

44 14/01/2026 CHINNAMMA   BIJU BIJUMON  M M 
(HSBN)

MEPERATHU, 
SEETHAKUZHI, 
SEETHATHODU, 

SEETHATHODU P O, 
689667, KONNI

  

45 14/01/2026 T V Vijay Kumar M P Vasudeva  Kurup 
(FTHR)

Prathyusha, 
Vazhamuttom East, 

Vallicode, 
Vazhamuttom East, 

689646, Kozhenchery

  

46 14/01/2026 GANGA PRADEEP S SUMA  PRADEEP  
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA 
VEEDU, potheppadu, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
ERAM P O, 689664, 

konni

  

47 14/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNAN SREEKUMARI 
(MTHR)

KIDANGILMELETHIL, 
ATHUMPUMKULAM, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
ATHUMPUMKULAM, 

689692, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

48 14/01/2026 Sindhu C R Bhavani Ramakrishnan 
(MTHR)

Cheenivilayil, 
Munnamkalangu, 

Kaipattoor, Kaipattoor P 
O, 689648, 

Kozhencherry

  

49 14/01/2026 P K VARGHESE SKARIA MATHAI 
(FTHR)

360 
THAMARASERRIL 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKUPURAM, 
689653, KONNI

  

50 14/01/2026 VALSA VARUGHESE P K VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

360 
THAMARASERRIL 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKUPURAM P 
O, 689653, KONNI

  

51 14/01/2026 SNEHA M C MANI (FTHR) PERUMPRAL ASHA 
BHAVAN, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

CHENGALTHADOM P 
O, 689671, KONNI

  

52 14/01/2026 ALWIN JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) PATHALIL, 
PAMPATTUMALA, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM, 

689653, KONNI

  

53 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAJAHAN S (OTHR) 06/165, SHYJU 
MANSIL, KALLELI, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 
KALLELI, 689691, 

KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 SMITHA  SAMUEL SHINE  MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KUNJACHEDATHU 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMONCAVU P O, 
KOODAL, 

NEDUMONCAVU, 
689693, KONNI

  

55 14/01/2026 BEEGUM RASUL Fakeer Shah (OTHR) Puthenpurayil House, 
Eliyarackal, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

56 14/01/2026 Jesna Nassar Sheeja (MTHR) 3/230 
MANNARTHOTTATHIL 

VEEDU, CHITTAR, 
CHITTAR, Chittar P O, 

689663, Konni

  

57 14/01/2026 T S Ajas Ahammed Subaida C A (MTHR) 43, Vadakkupram, 
Konni Thazham, 
Vadakkupuaram, 

689653, Konni

  

58 14/01/2026 SHEBIN BASHEER BASHEER P E (FTHR) 498/ PUNNAMOOTTIL 
SHEBIN MANZIL, 
POOVANPARA, 

KONNI, KONNI P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

59 14/01/2026 BINDU PRASAD  SREELATHA K A  
(OTHR)

GAURINANDANAM, 
V KOTTAYAM, V 
KOTTAYAM, V 

KOTTAYAM P O, 
689656, KONNI

  

60 14/01/2026 ALOK SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

306-B, SREELAKAM, 
ATTACHACKAL, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
ATTACHAKKAL, 

689692, KONNI

  

61 14/01/2026 MERCY  THOMAS UMMAN  VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

SASTHAMKOICKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 Adithyan S Sreelatha AC (MTHR) Ambadiyil, Murinjakal, 
Koodal, Murinjakal, 

689693, Konni

  

63 14/01/2026 Anoop P Vinod Vinod P John (FTHR) Parampathu, Panniyar 
Colony, Chittar, Chittar, 

689663, Konni

  

64 14/01/2026 ADITHYA T S T R SASIDHARAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

THUNDIYATH, 
MANAKKAYAM, 

CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
689663, KONNI

  

65 14/01/2026 ALBERT WILSON 
CHARUVILA 

WILSON 
CHARUVILA (FTHR)

CHARUVILAYIL, 
KUDAMUKKU, 
VALLICODE, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
689513, 

KOZHENCHERY

  

66 14/01/2026 ROHIT B BINOJ R (FTHR) BINU VILASAM, 
KARAKKAKUZHY , 
ATHIRUMKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
ATHIRUMKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

67 14/01/2026 SUKANYA B S LALITHA (OTHR) 07/70 SASI NIVAS, 
MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA TOWN P 
O, 689678, KONNI

  

68 14/01/2026 ATHUL SURESH SURESH V K (FTHR) Vazhavilayil, 
THANNITHODE, 

MANNEERA, 
MANNEERA, 689699, 

KONNI

  

69 14/01/2026 ANITA P REJIMON REJIMON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PLAMPARAMPIL, 
MAROOR, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
MAROOR P O, 691524, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

70 14/01/2026 RIYA JOHN JOHN M MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MELEPEEDIKAYIL, 
VATTAMON, 

PERINJOTTACKAL P 
O, 

PERINJOTTACKAL, 
689692, KONNI

  

71 14/01/2026 ALIA MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL 

Fakeer Sha P I (OTHR) Puthenpurayil House, 
Eliyarackal, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

72 14/01/2026 REMESH R RAGHU T (FTHR) THEKKEKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPATTOOR, 
VALLICODE, 

KAIPATTOOR, 
689648, KONNI

  

73 14/01/2026 JEROME  JOJO JOJO ENAS (FTHR) CHOTHIRAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, KONNI P O, 

KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

74 14/01/2026 Aleena P Vinod Vinod P John (FTHR) Parampathu (H), 
Panniyar colony, 

Chittar, Chittar, 689663, 
Konni

  

75 14/01/2026 JOMOL M JOY SAJU S DANIEL 
(HSBN)

VAYALUMKAROTTU, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

76 14/01/2026 Merin Joy Libin T Aniyan (HSBN) Thenguvilayil, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

77 14/01/2026 JAISON J ANJALI P (WIFE) NASRATH, 
MANAKKAYAM, 

CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
689663, KONNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

78 14/01/2026 Binu Thankachan  Rekha Jacob  (WIFE) Santhi bhavanam, 
koodal stadium, koodal, 
koodal, 689693, konni

  

79 14/01/2026 Lalu Zacharias Vinod P John (HSBN) Parampethu, Panniyar 
colony, CHittar, Chittar, 

689663, Konni

  

80 14/01/2026 Aleena Ninan Ninan A C (FTHR) Attumalilhouse, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689393, 

Konni

  

81 14/01/2026 ANJANA M MANOJ G (FTHR) AYITHALA VEEDU, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

82 14/01/2026 Sreehari Ratheesh Radhamani P N (OTHR) Alenkalhouse, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

83 14/01/2026 Deva Nanda S Sreejith P R (FTHR) 220A Krishnasree, 
Elamannoor, 

Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor, 691524, 

Adoor

  

84 14/01/2026 RINU M REJI REJI M A (FTHR) MAMOOTTIL HOUSE, 
KARIMKUDUKA, V 

KOTTAYAM, 
MURINJAKAL P O, 

689693, KONNI

  

85 14/01/2026 SHYNY KARIM ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

PALLIVADAKKETHIL, 
KONNI, KONNI P O, 

KONNI, 689691, 
KONNI

  

86 14/01/2026 AKHILA 
MOHAMMED ISMAIL 

Fakeer Sha P I (OTHR) Puthenpurayil House, 
Eliyarackal, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

87 14/01/2026 sooraj sanjeer sanjeer (FTHR) 410, maroor, 
enadimangalam, maroor, 

691524, adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 SAMUEL  THOMAS 
PEEDIKAPARAMBIL

P T SAMUEL (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
MEMURIYIL, 
MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA TOWN P 
O, 689678, KONNI

  

89 14/01/2026 Abid Sulfikar Sulfikar S C (FTHR) Sulfi Manizl, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Mirinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

90 14/01/2026 ANJALI P JAISON J (HSBN) NASRATH, 
MANAKKAYAM, 

CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
689663, KONNI

  

91 14/01/2026 Ahammed Mohammed 
Ismail

Mohammed Khan 
(FTHR)

Puthenpurayil Hoise, 
Eliyarackal, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

92 14/01/2026 STABIN SAJI O M SAJI (FTHR) 6/174 OZHUMANNIL, 
KONNAPPARA, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON P O, 

689692, KONNI

  

93 14/01/2026 GOVIND 
REGHUNATH 

N REGHUNATHAN 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI 
OTHARAMANNIL, 

IRAVON P O, 
IRAVAON, IRAVAON, 

689691, KONNI

  

94 14/01/2026 BINU THOMAS THOMAS P S (HSBN) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
MEMURIYIL, 
MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA TOWN P 
O, 689678, KONNI

  

95 14/01/2026 JOUHAR ALI NESSIMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

MELETHUNDIYIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

96 14/01/2026 Surya S Kannan (HSBN) Malancharuvil, 
malayalapuzha, 

malayalapuzha, thazham 
p o, 689666, konni

  

97 14/01/2026 ANAGHA SHAJI SHAJI KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

KALLELIKUZHIYIL, 
V KOTTAYAM, V 
KOTTAYAM, V 

KOTTAYAM, 689656, 
KONNI

  

98 14/01/2026 Dhanusree BINU T S (FTHR) THIRUVALLALUMKAL, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 
SEETHATHODE, 
ANGAMOOZHY, 

689662, KONNI

  

99 14/01/2026 JERIN DANIEL V S DANIEL (FTHR) VILAYATHETHU 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

CHENGARA P O, 
689664, KONNI

  

100 14/01/2026 ACHANKUNJU  
KUMBUKATTU 

GEORGE

ALEYAMMA (WIFE) KUMPUKATTU 
VEEDU, IRAVON, 
KONNI, IRAVON, 

689691, KONNI

  

101 14/01/2026 Joel R Daniel Roji  P Daniel (FTHR) Mattathu Peace Cottage, 
Mannarakulanji, 
Pathanamthitta, 
Mannarakulanji, 
689678, Konni

  

102 14/01/2026 KARTHIK NAIR R RAJESH M (FTHR) ANJALI, MAROOR, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

103 14/01/2026 CHRISTY THOMAS  
PEEDIKAPARAMBIL

THOMAS P S (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
MEMURIYIL, 
MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA TOWN P 
O, 689678, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P C (FTHR)

PAMPAKOTTU, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
CHITTAR P O, 689663, 

KONNI

  

105 14/01/2026 Satheesh P S Surendran P A (FTHR) Puthuparampil, 
Muthupezhumkal, 

Aruvappulam, 
Muthupezhumkal, 

689698, Konni

  

106 14/01/2026 JOMY ANNA JISU JISUMON P J (FTHR) PUTHENVILAYIL 
HOUSE, KOODAL P 

O, KOODAL, 
KOODAL, 689693, 

KONNI

  

107 14/01/2026 Ahammed A Abdul Aziz (FTHR) Valiyakalayil, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

108 14/01/2026 DEVANARAYANAN 
V B 

BIJESH V B (FTHR) VALIYATHOTTATHIL 
MANNIL, 

THENGUMKAVU P O, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI

  

109 14/01/2026 TESSA ELSA 
THOMAS

THOMAS K MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKUPURAM P 
O, 689653, KONNI

  

110 14/01/2026 MONCY GEORGE CHACKO GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MULLANKUZHIYIL, 
KOTTAMONPARA, 

SEETHATHODU, 
KOTTAMONPARA, 

689667, KONNI

  

111 14/01/2026 Alfiya Shajahan Shajahan M A (FTHR) Mavumgamannil, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

112 14/01/2026 NITHIN BALAN BALAN (FTHR) 11/149, 
KURUNTHOTTICKAL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
NEELIPILAV P O, 

CHITTAR, 
NEELIPILAV, 689663, 

KONNI

  

113 14/01/2026 ALEYAMMA  ACHANKUNJU  
KUMBUKATTU 
GEORGE (HSBN)

KUMBUKATTU  
VEEDU, IRAVON, 
IRAVON, IRAVON, 

689691, KONNI

  

114 14/01/2026 CHRIS THOMAS 
PEEDIKAPARAMBIL

THOMAS P S (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
MEMURIYIL, 
MYLAPRA, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA TOWN P 
O, 689678, KONNI

  

115 14/01/2026 ALEENA M SUNOJ SUNOJ M GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MURUPPEL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

116 14/01/2026 SAMSON T S T D SAMUEL (FTHR) THEKKEDATHU, 
ATTACHAKKAL, 

KONNITHAZHAM, 
ATTACHAKKAL, 

689692, KONNI

  

117 14/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN N P K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

PANIKKASSERIL 
HOUSE, VALLICODE, 

VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 689648, 

KONNI

  

118 14/01/2026 KUMARAN SOMAN (OTHR) ILAMPARAMPIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

119 14/01/2026 Karunya S Sudharma K (MTHR) Puthuparampil, 
Muthupezhumkal, 

Aruvappulam, 
Muthupezhumkal, 

689698, Konni

  

120 14/01/2026 Sithara Shaji Shajahan E (FTHR) Tharaveettil, Mangadu, 
Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor P O, 

691524, Adoor

  

121 14/01/2026 VAISHNAVI  H HARIKUMAR  V N  
(FTHR)

312 
VALIYAPARAMPIL 

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
NJAKKUNILAM, 

VALLICODE, 
NJAKKUNILAM P O, 

689656, KONNI

  

122 14/01/2026 FIDA FAISAL FAISEL (FTHR) 101 THAIVALAPPIL, 
PADAM, 

KALANJOOR, 
PADAM, 689694, 

KONNI

  

123 14/01/2026 REEBA REJI  SHEEBA (MTHR) THANNIKKUZHIPADINJATTETHIL, 
VAZHAMUTTOM 

EAST, VALLICODE, 
VAZHAMUTTOM 
EAST P O, 689646, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

124 14/01/2026 Vijitha M V Bipin Das (HSBN) Souparnika, 
Muttakuzhy, 

Aruvappulam, 
Muthupezhumkal, 

689698, Konni

  

125 14/01/2026 Agin Sam Abraham Samkutty Abraham 
(FTHR)

Chamayil house, 
Chengara, 

Malayalapuzha, 
Chengara, 689664, 

Konni

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

126 14/01/2026 Kalyani S Nair Sunil Kumar K K 
(FTHR)

Valakkottu House, 
Mayalil, Vallicode, 
Vallicode, 689648, 

Kozhencheri

  

127 14/01/2026 Benchamin  Mathew Biju Mathew (FTHR) Athinilkunnathil, 
Manneera, Thannithode, 

Manneera, 689699, 
Konni

  

128 14/01/2026 Abhin p Raj Pushparajan K K 
(FTHR)

Kidangu muruppel, 
padam, kalanjoor, 
padam, 689694, 

kalanjoor

  

129 14/01/2026 GOWRI ANILKUMAR GANGA KRISHNAN A 
R (MTHR)

229, 
AYKARAVADAKKETHIL, 

AYRAVON, KONNI, 
AYRAVON, 689691, 

KONNI

  

130 14/01/2026 Renjini Manoj (HSBN) 6/186-A  
Valliyamuruppel, 
Athumpumkulam, 

Konnithazham, 
Athumpumkulam, 

689692, Konni

  

131 14/01/2026 Soniya Saji Saji Mathew (FTHR) Puthuparampil, Koodal, 
Koodal, Koodal, 
689693, Konni

  

132 14/01/2026 Amisha Devi  U Beena  R (MTHR) devamritham ,342, 
maroor po , elamannoor, 
maroor, enadimangalam, 

maroor, 691524, adoor

  

133 14/01/2026 Glynnis Eliza Daniel Biju Daniel (FTHR) Chiramuketh Mannil, 
Poovanpara, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

134 14/01/2026 Subhash Chandra Sreedharan (FTHR) 6/36 Vadakkethil 
Veedu, 

Athumpumkulam, 
konnithazham, 

Athumpumkulam, 
689692, Konni

  

135 14/01/2026 AMRUTHA PRAKASH Jayaprakash Unnithan 
(FTHR)

Eettivilayil, Koodal, 
Koodal, Koodal, 
689693, Konni

  

136 14/01/2026 Apoorva Chandra Subhash Chandra  
(FTHR)

6/36 Vadakkethil 
Veedu, 

Athumpumkulam, 
Konnithazham, 

Athumpumkulam, 
689692, Konni

  

137 14/01/2026 ANGELA SARA 
SONEY

SONEY  DANIEL  
(FTHR)

Sankarathil, Vellappara 
P O, Pramadom, 

Vellappara, 689691, 
Konni

  

138 14/01/2026 Sangeetha   Suma Subhash Chandra  
(HSBN)

6/36 Vadakkethil 
Veedu, 

Athumpumkulam, 
Konnithazham, 

Athumpumkulam, 
689692, Konni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


